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R32 Multi Outdoor
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Spare Parts List
GWHD(18)NK6KO

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Front Grill 22413050
2 Cabinet 01433034P
3 Chassis Sub-assy 017000060449P
4 Drainage Joint 26113009
5 Compressor Gasket 76710247
6 Compressor and Fittings 00103919G
7 Magnet Coil 4300040071
8 4-Way Valve Assy 030152060369
9 Temperature Sensor 3900007309
10 Temperature Sensor 3900007308
11 Cut off Valve 071302391
12 Cut off Valve 07130239
13 Valve Cover 22242101
14 Big Handle 2623304801
15 Electronic Expansion Valve 072009060033
16 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002301
17 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002303
18 PFC Inductance 43120132
19 Clapboard 01233167
20 Temperature Sensor 3900030909
21 Rear Grill 01473060
22 Condenser Assy 01100206072701
23 Top cover 012049000006P
24 Motor Support Sub-Assy 0170323801
25 Left Side Plate 01303169P
26 Electric Box Assy 100002070390
27 Connecting Cable 40020403
28 Brushless DC Motor 1501308511
29 Axial Flow Fan 10333011
30 Right Side Plate 01303197P
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Exploded View
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Spare Parts List
GWHD(24)NK6KO

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Front Grill 22413048
2 Cabinet 01435004P
3 Drainage hole Cap 06813401
4 Chassis Sub-assy 0280328001P
5 Drainage Connecter 06123401
6 Compressor and Fittings 00105273
7 Compressor Gasket 76713066
8 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 07225017
9 Inhalation Tube 035006062194
10 Right Side Plate 01314100009P
11 Valve Support Sub-Assy 0180410000802P
12 Cut off Valve 071302391
13 Cut off Valve 07130239
14 Valve Cover 26904100012
15 Temperature Sensor 3900007306
16 Temperature Sensor 3900007305
17 Temperature Sensor 39000073
18 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 4300034404
19 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 030174000112
20 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002303
21 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002301
22 Magnet Coil 4300040087
23 4-Way Valve Assy 03073181
24 Wiring Clamp 26115004
25 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01233190
26 Temperature Sensor 3900030901
27 Rear Grill 01574100003
28 Condenser Assy 01100200055801
29 Top Cover Sub-Assy 000051000024
30 Motor Support Sub-Assy 017012000017
31 Condenser Support Plate 01175092
32 Left Side Plate 01305043P
33 Handle 26233053
34 Insulated board (cover of electric box) N/A
35 Electric Box (Fireproofing) 01413426A
36 Electric Box Assy 100002070388
37 Connecting Cable 4002054026
38 Brushless DC Motor 15010400000102
39 Axial Flow Fan 10335014
40 PFC Inductance 43120129
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Exploded View
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Spare Parts List
GWHD(28)NK6KO

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Front Grill 22413048
2 Cabinet 01435004P
3 Left Handle 26235401
4 Front Side Plate 01305086P
5 Electrical Heater (Chassis) N/A
6 Drainage Connecter 06123401
7 Chassis Sub-assy 0280328001P
8 Drainage hole Cap 06813401
9 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 07225017
10 Compressor and Fittings 00105273
11 Electric Heater(Compressor) 7651873215
12 Tube Connector Sub-assy 06643008
13 4-Way Valve Assy 03073181
14 Connection Pipe N/A
15 Magnet Coil 4300040087
16 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 030174000076
17 Valve Support Assy 030163000025
18 Cut off Valve 07130239
19 Cut off Valve 071302391
20 Right Side Plate 01314100009P
21 Valve Cover 26904100012
22 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 4300034417
23 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 4300034416
24 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002303
25 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002301
26 Temperature Sensor 3900007307
27 Temperature Sensor 3900007306
28 Temperature Sensor 3900007305
29 Temperature Sensor 39000073
30 Wiring Clamp 26115004
31 Temperature Sensor 3900030901
32 Rear Grill 01574100003
33 Condenser Assy 01100200055801
34 Electric Box (Fireproofing) 01413426
35 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01233190
36 Motor Support Sub-Assy 017012000017
37 Top Cover Sub-Assy 000051000024
38 Brushless DC Motor 15010400000102
39 Condenser Support Plate 01175092
40 Axial Flow Fan 10335014
41 Left Side Plate 01305043P
42 Connecting Cable 4002054026
43 Electric Box Assy 100002070389
44 Terminal Board 42000100000101
45 Terminal Board Support sub-assy 0170321701A
46 Electric Box 20113015
47 Main Board 300027061409
48 Electric Box Cover Sub-Assy 02603217A
49 PFC Inductance 43120129
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Exploded View
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R32 Multi Outdoor

Spare Parts List
GWHD(36)NK6KO

No. Part Description Part Code

1 Front Grill 22413048
2 Cabinet 01435004P
3 Left Handle 26235401
4 Front Side Plate 01305086P
5 Electrical Heater (Chassis) N/A
6 Drainage Connecter 06123401
7 Chassis Sub-assy 0280328001P
8 Drainage hole Cap 06813401
9 Gas-liquid Separator Assy 07225017
10 Compressor and Fittings 00900100019501
11 Electric Heater(Compressor) 7651873215
12 Tube connector sub-assy 06654104
13 4-Way Valve Assy 030152060577
14 Connection Pipe N/A
15 Magnet Coil 4300040087
16 Electronic Expansion Valve assy 030174000076
17 Valve Support Assy 030163000025
18 Cut off Valve 07130239
19 Cut off Valve 071302391
20 Right Side Plate 01314100009P
21 Valve Cover 26904100012
22 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 4300034417
23 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 4300034416
24 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002303
25 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002301
26 Temperature Sensor 3900007307
27 Temperature Sensor 3900007306
28 Temperature Sensor 3900007305
29 Temperature Sensor 39000073
30 Wiring Clamp 26115004
31 Temperature Sensor 3900030901
32 Rear Grill 01574100003
33 Condenser Assy 01100200055801
34 Electric Box (Fireproofing) 01413426
35 Clapboard Sub-Assy 01233190
36 Motor Support Sub-Assy 017012000017
37 Top Cover Sub-Assy 000051000024
38 Brushless DC Motor 15010400000102
39 Condenser Support Plate 01175092
40 Axial Flow Fan 10335014
41 Left Side Plate 01305043P
42 Connecting Cable 4002054026
43 Electric Box Assy 100002070831
44 Terminal Board 422000060013
45 Terminal Board Support sub-assy 017041060054A
46 Electric Box 20113015
47 Main Board 300027061413
48 Electric Box Cover Sub-Assy 02603217A
49 PFC Inductance 43120129



It is the policy of Gree Australia to introduce continuous product improvements.
Accordingly, specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Please consult with your dealer to confirm the specifications of the model selected.

1800 473 346
greeac.com.au

R32MultiOutdoorSparePartsList-0823


